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Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf  we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapakmepucmuku uzdenuss N5SDR24005001800 | BGN 2/3-65 F
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e S Py e Pasmep Aueiiku:

= Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)

Macca:

w,wa v

e WwnpuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.

150 mm
507 kgCOOe
52 kr

2375 Mm
500 MM
1800 mm

Deep-drawn container in hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel with robust chest handles.

Container as per Gastronorm EN 631 und DIN 66075.
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