

## Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf

Технические характеристики изделия N5DR24005001800 | BGN 2/3-65 F

### Технические характеристики



<b>Размер ячейки:</b>	150 mm
<b>Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)</b>	476 kgCO <sub>2</sub> e
<b>Масса:</b>	52 кг
<b>Ширина:</b>	2375 мм
<b>Глубина:</b>	500 мм
<b>Высота:</b>	1800 мм

Показан пример без декоративных элементов,  
точность технического описания не  
гарантируется.

GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.

Deep-drawn container in hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel with robust chest handles.  
Container as per Gastronorm EN 631 und DIN 66075.